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THERMO. CLADDING.
TERRACE.

THERMO



F-7
Dimensions:
26x140 mm

F-9
Dimensions
26x140 mm

DECO
Dimensions:
26x140 mm

Available in standard tones

Thermopine

Termopriede

Thermopine

Available in standard tones

Available in standard tones

TERMOCLADDINGDECO



TERMOCLADDINGDECO

Thermopine cladding

Dimension: 26x140 mm
Pattern: F-9
Finishing: Brushed
Tone: BEIGE

Price 43,5 EUR/M2

STANDARD TONES

BLACK COAL VIRSI STEEL MOCHA BEIGE

+1.5 eur/m2 +1.5 eur/m2 +1.5 eur/m2



F-2
Dimensions:
19x65 mm
19x90 mm
19x115mm
19x140 mm
19x165 mm

F-3
Dimensions:
19x65 mm
19x90 mm
19x115mm
19x140 mm
19x165 mm

F-1
Dimensions:
19x65 mm
19x90 mm
19x115mm
19x140 mm
19x165 mm

Available in standard tones

Thermopine

Thermopine

Thermopine

Available in standard tones

Available in standard tones

TERMOCLADDING



F-5
Dimensions:
19x65 mm
19x90 mm
19x115mm
19x140 mm
19x165 mm

F-4
Dimensions:
19x65 mm
19x90 mm
19x115mm
19x140 mm
19x165 mm

Available in standard tones

Thermopine

Thermopine

CENA 27,5 EUR/M2

Available in standard tones

TERMOCLADDING

Termopriedes fasāde

bez pvn



F-8

F-6
Dimensions:
19x65 mm
19x90 mm
19x115mm
19x140 mm
19x165 mm

F-10
Dimensions:
19x65 mm
19x90 mm
19x115mm
19x140 mm
19x165 mm

Dimensions:
19x65 mm
19x90 mm
19x115mm
19x140 mm
19x165 mm

Available in standard tones

Thermopine

Thermopine

Thermopine

Available in standard tones

Available in standard tones

TERMOKOKSNE

TERMOCLADDING



SHP
Dimensions:
19x65 mm
19x90 mm
19x115 mm
19x140 mm
19x165 mm

SHP-S
Dimensions:
19x65 mm
19x90 mm
19x115mm
19x140 mm
19x165 mm

Dimension: 19x115mm
Pattern: F-3
Board finish: notbrushed
Tone: Spec tonefor project

Thermopine

Thermopine

CENA 38,5 EUR/M2

Available in standard tones

26x65 mm
26x140 mm
40x65 mm
40x140 mm

Available in standard tones

TERMOCLADDING

Thermopine cladding
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eu
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m
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STANDARD TONES

TERMOCLADDING

GRAPHIT

BLACK COAL

STEEL

ANTHRACITE VIRŠI

SILVER

BEIGE

IVORY MOCHA

LIGHT BEIGE

+1 eur/m2 +1 eur/m2

+1 eur/m2

+1 eur/m2 +1 eur/m2x4
 b

ru
sh

ed



This year's terrace trends feature
smooth planks in light or natural

tones, creating a visually light,
seamlessly

the
natural,
integrated
surroundings.

and
look with

Price 35 EUR/M2

TERRACE
TRENDS



T-3
Dimensions:
26x140 mm

T-5
Dimensions:
26x140 mm

T-2
Dimensions:
26x140 mm

BONUS: Available with or without
a hidden fastener groove at no
extra cost.

Available in standard tones

Thermopine

Thermopine

Thermopine

BONUS: Available with or without
a hidden fastener groove at no
extra cost.

Available in standard tones

BONUS: Available with or without
a hidden fastener groove at no
extra cost.

Available in standard tones

TERMOKOKSNE

TERMOTERRACE



TERMOTERRACE

Thermopine terrace

Dimensions: 26x140 mm
Pattern: T-5
Finishing: SMOOTH
Tone: no - tone

Price 35 EUR/M2

THERMOPINE TERRACE PRICE

BLACK COAL TURVE CHOKO BEIGE TOUHI PEARL

STANDARD TONES


